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Toowoomba Campus:
RS01: Tues 11 — Thurs 13 April
RS02: Wed 19 — Fri 21 April
RS03: Wed 26 — Fri 28 April
RS04: Tues 2 — Thurs 4 May
RS05: Wed 10 — Fri 12 May
RS06: Mon 15 — Wed 17 May
Ipswich Campus:
RS07: Mon 27 — Wed 29 March
RS08: Wed 19 — Fri 21 April
RS09: Wed 26 — Fri 28 April
RS10: Tues 2 — Thurs 4 May
RS11: Wed 10 — Fri 12 May
RS12: Mon 15 — Wed 17 May
Important to note, there may be instances where
some of the classes listed above will not be opened
for enrolment.

S1MNUR2204 Clinical Skills for Practice B

Toowoomba Campus:
RS01: Mon 28 — Wed 30 August
RS02: Thurs 31 August, Fri 1 September & Mon 4
September
RS03: Tues 5 — Thurs 7 September
RS04: Fri 8, Mon 11 & Tues 12 September
RS05: Wed 13 — Fri 15 September
RS15: Tues 26 — Thurs 28 September
RS16: Tues 3 — Thurs 5 October
RS23: Fri 6, Mon 9 & Tues 10 October
Ipswich Campus:
RS07: Mon 28 — Wed 30 August
RS08: Thurs 31 August, Fri 1 September & Mon 4
September
RS09: Tues 5 — Thurs 7 September
RS10: Fri 8, Mon 11 & Tues 12 September
RS11: Wed 13 — Fri 15 September
RS12: Mon 18 — Wed 20 September
RS19: Thurs 21, Fri 22 & Mon 25 September
RS20: Tues 26 — Thurs 28 September
RS21: Tues 3 — Thurs 5 October
RS22: Fri 6, Mon 9 & Tues 10 October
Charleville Cohort
EXT3/RS39: Wed 23 — Fri 25 August
Geraldton Universities Centre (GUC) Cohort:
EXT2: For Geraldton Universities Centre students only
Important to note, there may be instances where
some of the classes listed above will not be opened
for enrolment.

S2MNUR2204 Clinical Skills for Practice B

Toowoomba Campus — Classes will be delivered
online:
RS01: Thurs 2 March
RS02: Thurs 9 March
RS03: Thurs 16 March
RS04: Thurs 23 March
RS05: Thurs 30 March
RS13: Thurs 20 April
Ipswich Campus — Classes will be delivered
online:
RS06: Thurs 2 March
RS07: Thurs 9 March
RS08: Thurs 16 March
RS09: Thurs 23 March
RS10: Thurs 30 March
RS11: Thurs 20 April
Important to note, there may be instances where
some of the classes listed above will not be opened
for enrolment.

S1RNUR3020 Professional Transitions
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Toowoomba Campus — Classes will be delivered
online:
RS01: Thurs 20 July
RS02: Thurs 27 July
RS03: Thurs 3 August
RS04: Thurs 10 August
RS05: Thurs 17 August
RS13: Thurs 24 August
Ipswich Campus — Classes will be delivered
online:
RS06: Thurs 20 July
RS07: Thurs 27 July
RS08: Thurs 3 August
RS09: Thurs 10 August
RS10: Thurs 17 August
RS12: Thurs 24 August
Geraldton Universities Centre (GUC) Cohort:
EXT2:For Geraldton Universities Centre students
only
RS14: Thurs 20 July
RS15: Thurs 27 July
RS16: Thurs 3 August
RS17: Thurs 10 August
RS18: Thurs 17 August
RS19: Thurs 24 August
Important to note, there may be instances where
some of the c
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Toowoomba Campus:
RS01:Wed 30 & Thurs 31 August
RS02: Mon 4 & Tues 5 September
RS03: Mon 28 & Tues 29 August
RS04: Wed 6 & Thurs 7 September
RS05: Wed 23 & Thurs 24 August
RS06: Mon 11 & Tues 12 September
RS15: Mon 21 & Tues 22 August
RS16: Wed 13 & Thurs 14 September
RS20: Tues 3 & Wed 4 October
RS21: Wed 16 & Thurs 17 August
Ipswich Campus:
RS07:Wed 30 & Thurs 31 August
RS08: Mon 4 & Tues 5 September
RS09: Mon 28 & Tues 29 August
RS10: Wed 6 & Thurs 7 September
RS11: Wed 23 & Thurs 24 August
RS12: Mon 11 & Tues 12 September
RS13: Mon 21 & Tues 22 August
RS14: Wed 13 & Thurs 14 September
RS17: Wed 16 & Thurs 17 August
RS18: Tues 3 & Wed 4 October
RS19: Mon 14 & Tues 15 August
Charleville Cohort
EXT3/RS24: Mon 28 & Tues 29 August
Geraldton Universities Centre (GUC) Cohort:
EXT2: For Geraldton Universities Centre students only
Important to note, there may be instances where
some of the classes listed above will not be opened
for enrolment.

S2MNUR3201 Quality, Safety and Risk

Toowoomba Campus:
Residential School (students attending
on-campus):
EXT/RS17: Thurs 11 — Fri 12 May
Online Workshop (students attending online): EXT4
Ipswich Campus:
Residential School (students attending
on-campus):
EXT/RS19: Thurs 11 — Fri 12 May
Online W 1 357.8 416.376 Tm
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(h 8W13ic)Tj
1 0 0 1 3D.3763 8 Tf
1 0 0 1 346.36 533.776 Tm
(.3763 8 Tf
1i 12 Ma)Tj
1 0 0 1 466.04 3863 8 Tf
1 0 0 1 346.36 533.776763 8 Tf
1i 12 Ma

/course/synopses/2023/NUR3201.html
/course/synopses/2023/NUR3397.html
/course/synopses/2023/NUR3397.html
/handbook/current


Toowoomba Campus:
RS01: Mon 22 — Wed 24 May
RS02: Thurs 25, Fri 26, Mon 29 May
RS03: Tues 30 May, Wed 31 May, Thurs 1 June
RS07: Tues 11 — Thurs 13 April
RS08: Wed 26 — Fri 28 April
RS09: Mon 20 — Wed 22 March
RS12: T
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